B
1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
parkermotion.comAutomation
LV & HV Series Stepper Motors
High-Performance Step
Motors in a Wide Variety of
Sizes and Voltages

• Five frame sizes from size 11 to 34
• Static torques from 5 to 1000 oz-in.
Motor Part Numbering System
Series
LV
HV
23 1- 02- FL
Frame
11
14
17
23
34
Stack
1
2
3
Shaft
01 - Single shaft
02 - Double shaft
FL - 18" Flying leads
10 - 10' attached cable
LV
LV & HV Series
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
parkermotion.comAutomation
Stepper Motors
Motor Speed-Torque Performance Curves
(24VDC) (48VDC) (75VDC)
0 10 20 30 40 50
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
0 10 20 30 40 50
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
0
.014
.028
.042
.056
.07
.084
.098
LV141 (series)
Speed (RPS)
To
rq
ue
 (
oz
-in
) Torque (N
m
)
0 10 20 30 40 50
0
1